European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Bialka Junior Spring Show (B National) H

ECAHO
Bialka Stud, Poland
06 Jun 2021, Fillies 2 years old
B
Position Horse Score Detail
Ist  Name: FORGA 92
Colour: bay
Owner: Stadnina TYPE 19 19.5 19.5
Koni Michalow m 19.5 19 19.5
B&T 18 18.5 18.5
PRl o5 55 16
2nd Name: FS LUCILLA 91.17 K.D. C.B. G.A.
Colour: grey
owner: TOMASZ TYPE 19 19.5 19.5
TARCZYNSKI m 18.5 19.5 19.5
B&T 18 18.5 18
move  [RECEREECIENRTY
3rd Name: EURAZJA 91.17 K.D. C.B. G.A.
Colour: bay
Owner: ALICJA TYPE 19.5 19 19.5
NAJMOWICZ m 19.5 19.5 19.5
18 18.5 18
move  [IRECIRETTRNNEP
4th Name: GRATELLA 91 K.D. C.B. G.A.
Colour: bay
Owner: JAN TYPE 19 19.5 19
GLOWACKI m 19.5 19 19
18 18 18
16 15.5 15

19 19 19.5



5th

6th

7th

Judges

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

Name: EMERSILA M

Colour: bay
Owner: Piotr
Podgorny

Name: ELPRIMA
Colour: bay
Owner: GR PAWEL
REDESTOWICZ

Name: PERMARITA
Colour: bay

Owner:
MALOPOLSKA
HODOWLA ROSLIN

Name: BRODNICA
Colour: bay
Owner: Stadnina

Koni Janow Podlaski

Name: ESPIRACJA
Colour: grey
Owner:
MALOPOLSKA
HODOWLA ROSLIN

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

90.17

90.17

89.83

K.D. C.B.

18.5 19.5
18.5 19
18 18
15.5 15.5
18.5 19.5

Eg Ilgﬁi

K.D. C.B.
18.5 19
18.5 18.5
17.5 17.5
16 15.5
18.5 19

17.5 17.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5
MOVE 18.5 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

G.A.
19
18.5
18
15.5
19

G.A.
19
19.5
17.5
16

18
15.5
18.5



	Bialka Junior Spring Show (B National)
	Judges


